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010-0033  RAMP17.79&17.17I-74  17.17 RMP &I-74 10500
217.7 55.5 12084.0 20.0 12.0 56.7 8.0 40.7 2012.0 3.60 217.7 0.0 1567.7 0.83 12.0 39.8 15704.0  X

010-0039  1512) 150(FASUS  BRANCHSALINE 5800
249.2 32.0 7973.1 20.0 10.0 33.2 10.0 24.0 1144.0 3.60 249.2 0.0 1794.0 0.75 10.0 30.0 10942.0  X

010-0040  1512) 150(FASUS  199A TR RR CNRL &UP 2850
729.7 32.0 23348.8 50.0 12.0 33.2 38.0 24.0 2619.8 3.60 729.7 0.0 5253.5 0.83 12.0 39.8 31262.0  X

010-0053  47) (IL 326FAP STREAM 3550
21.5 40.0 860.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 40.0 2400.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 3260.0 X  

010-0058  136) (US 709FAP  CREEK TREELONE 1350
42.1 32.0 1346.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 1347.0 X  

010-0082  ST) 516(ELMFAS I-57 250
236.5 26.5 6267.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 236.5 11.5 1712.7 0.00 0.0 0.0 7980.0 X  

010-0103  7138FAU I-57 7600
218.8 24.0 5250.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.65 218.8 5.3 1674.3 0.00 0.0 0.0 6925.0  X

010-0105  225TR I-57 1200
218.8 24.0 5250.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.65 218.8 5.3 1674.3 0.00 0.0 0.0 6925.0  X

010-0128  531) 18(FASCH I-57 4900
206.5 32.0 6608.0 30.0 30.0 33.2 0.0 0.0 1992.0 3.60 206.5 0.0 1486.8 0.75 30.0 90.0 10177.0 X  

010-0132  7166) ST(FAUNEIL I-74 19300
209.4 89.7 18785.0 20.0 20.0 89.7 0.0 0.0 3588.0 2.58 209.4 13.5 1219.9 0.00 0.0 0.0 23593.0  X

010-0145  B 297TR I-57 75
312.8 28.0 8758.4 30.0 12.0 28.0 18.0 29.2 1723.2 3.60 312.8 12.0 2425.0 0.75 18.0 54.0 12961.0 X  

010-0146  19) (CH STMARKET I-72 650
218.5 26.5 5790.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 218.5 9.2 1563.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 7354.0  X

010-0158 FAU7177(LINC) I-74 7100
186.5 86.3 16095.0 20.0 20.0 86.3 0.0 0.0 3452.0 3.10 186.5 11.5 1298.9 0.75 8.5 12.8 20859.0  X

010-0159  1521) 50(FASCH I-74 9700
247.6 58.0 14360.8 30.0 13.5 58.0 16.5 59.2 3519.6 3.60 247.6 13.5 1977.1 0.75 16.5 49.5 19908.0  X

010-0160  26TR I-72 175
248.7 26.5 6590.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 248.7 13.5 1819.6 0.00 0.0 0.0 8411.0 X  

010-0161  35TR I-57 150
227.6 26.5 6031.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 227.6 13.5 1680.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 7712.0 X  

010-0162  A 37TR I-57 375
227.6 26.5 6031.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 227.6 13.5 1680.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 7712.0 X  

010-0163  45TR I-57 225
227.6 26.5 6031.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 227.6 13.5 1680.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 7712.0 X  

010-0164  59TR I-57 75
218.6 26.5 5792.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 218.6 13.5 1621.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 7414.0  X

010-0165  83TR I-57 450
230.8 26.5 6116.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 230.8 13.5 1701.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 7818.0  X

010-0166  94TR I-72 950
220.5 26.5 5843.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 220.5 10.7 1596.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 7440.0  X

010-0167  104TR I-74 275
246.5 24.0 5916.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.10 246.5 12.2 2763.2 0.00 0.0 0.0 8680.0  X

010-0169  813FAP I-74 400
209.3 24.0 5023.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.10 209.3 11.2 2363.3 0.00 0.0 0.0 7387.0  X

010-0170  7155) RD(FAUDUNCAN  725FAP 8700
218.0 43.0 9374.0 30.0 12.0 43.0 18.0 43.0 2580.0 3.20 218.0 12.0 1548.8 0.00 0.0 0.0 13503.0  X

010-0171  146TR I-57 1000
256.4 24.0 6153.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.10 256.4 12.2 2864.2 0.00 0.0 0.0 9018.0 X  

010-0172  170TR I-57 550
350.0 24.0 8400.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.10 350.0 12.2 3818.9 0.00 0.0 0.0 12219.0 X  

010-0173  7110) 173(FAUTR I-74 3700
189.0 40.0 7560.0 20.0 12.0 41.2 8.0 24.0 1372.8 3.60 189.0 0.0 1360.8 0.75 12.0 36.0 10330.0  X

010-0175  RDHIGHCROSS I-74 4500
182.5 26.0 4745.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.00 182.5 8.0 1588.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 6333.0  X

010-0177  7206FAU I-74 450
182.5 26.0 4745.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.00 182.5 8.0 1588.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 6333.0  X

010-0179  251TR I-57 100
220.0 24.0 5280.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.80 220.0 9.2 1811.8 0.00 0.0 0.0 7092.0 X  

010-0180  258TR I-74 25
182.5 26.0 4745.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.00 182.5 8.0 1588.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 6333.0 X  

010-0181  283TR I-57 50
220.0 24.0 5280.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.75 220.0 9.2 1788.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 7068.0 X  

010-0182  296TR I-74 159
182.8 26.0 4752.8 30.0 30.0 27.2 0.0 0.0 1632.0 3.60 182.8 0.0 1316.2 0.75 30.0 90.0 7791.0  X

010-0183  312TR I-74 200
182.5 26.0 4745.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.00 182.5 8.0 1588.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 6333.0 X  

010-0185  ST(FAS533)MARKET I-57 5600
224.4 32.0 7180.8 30.0 12.0 32.0 18.0 33.2 1963.2 3.60 224.4 12.0 1788.5 0.75 18.0 54.0 10987.0 X  

010-0186  AVE)FAP804(PROSPECT I-74 31400
189.4 85.9 16269.5 20.0 11.5 85.9 8.5 86.5 3446.2 6.20 189.4 11.5 2633.8 0.75 8.5 12.8 22363.0  X

010-0189  27TR I-57 100
220.0 26.5 5830.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 220.0 13.5 1630.2 0.00 0.0 0.0 7461.0 X  

010-0207  10TR I-74 350
252.1 26.5 6680.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 252.1 0.0 1663.9 0.00 0.0 0.0 8345.0  X

010-0208  30CTR I-74 300
253.7 26.5 6723.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 253.7 0.0 1674.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 8398.0  X
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 COUNTY   CHAMPAIGN QUANTITIES; OFSCHEDULE

 MEASUREMENTSACTUAL

DECK
 SLABSAPPROACH  TOP) & FACE  (HUB,PARAPETS  TOP) & (FACE CURB BTYPE

 FT)(SQ

TOTAL
RURAL URBAN

(FT)

LENGTH
PARAPET/CURB

INSIDE

DIMENSIONS

PARAPET/CURB

BEYOND

DIMENSIONS

 FT)(SQ

AREA

Typ.)

6'(3.

TOP

 &FACE

HUB,  (FT)LENGTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

 Typ.)9"(

TOP

 &FACE
LENGTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

 -E)(E

LENGTH

)(F-F

WIDTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

DECK

ALONG

APPR.

ALONG

APPR.

ALONG

SN  CARRIEDROUTE  CROSSEDFEATURE ADT
LENGTH WIDTH LENGTH WIDTH

010-0212  136) (US 709FAP  CREEKOWL 2700
119.2 42.5 5066.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 119.2 0.0 786.7 0.00 0.0 0.0 5853.0 X  

010-0214  136) (US 709FAP  RIVERSANGAMON 2700
191.0 42.5 8117.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.30 191.0 13.5 1438.8 0.00 0.0 0.0 9557.0 X  

010-0220  516) 12(FASCH  RIVER FORKSALT 2300
133.0 30.0 3990.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 30.0 1800.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 5790.0  X

010-0221  516) 12(FASCH  DIT FORK SALTUPPER 1100
120.5 30.0 3615.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 3615.0 X  

010-0235  1518) 150(FASUS  RIVERSANGAMON 10400
458.0 31.5 14427.0 15.0 13.5 6.0 1.5 7.2 183.6 3.60 458.0 13.5 3492.0 0.75 1.5 4.5 18108.0  X

010-0236  836) 49(FAPILL STREAM 2750
75.0 33.0 2475.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 2475.0 X  

010-0239  47) (IL 326FAP STREAM 3600
109.3 37.3 4076.9 20.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 38.5 770.0 3.60 109.3 0.0 787.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 5634.0 X  

010-0240  526) 16(FASCH  RIVER EMBARRAS BRE 600
113.0 30.0 3390.0 33.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 34.2 2257.2 3.60 113.0 0.0 813.6 0.00 0.0 0.0 6461.0 X  

010-0244  12) 522(CHFAS DITCH 500
31.5 30.0 945.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 31.2 1248.0 3.60 31.5 0.0 226.8 0.00 0.0 0.0 2420.0 X  

010-0250  16) 525(CHFAS  RIVER EMBARRAS BRE 1000
126.0 32.3 4069.8 32.4 0.0 0.0 32.4 30.0 1944.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 6014.0 X  

010-0252  136) (US 709FAP  VERMILION FORKSALT 4800
82.0 32.0 2624.0 24.3 0.0 0.0 24.3 33.2 1613.5 3.60 82.0 0.0 590.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 4828.0 X  

010-0254  813FAP I-57 2650
270.8 91.0 24642.8 50.0 12.0 92.2 38.0 72.2 7700.0 3.60 270.8 0.0 1949.8 0.75 12.0 36.0 34329.0  X

010-0262  54IL  RIVERSANG. 950
151.7 32.0 4854.4 23.4 12.0 33.2 11.4 24.0 1344.0 3.60 151.7 0.0 1092.2 0.75 11.4 34.2 7325.0 X  

010-0267  10) 7123(ILFAU  RIVERKASKASKIA 3200
64.0 36.0 2304.0 20.0 5.0 37.2 15.0 38.2 1518.0 3.60 64.0 0.0 460.8 0.75 5.0 15.0 4298.0  X

010-0268  49) 836(ILFAP STREAM 2750
49.0 32.0 1568.0 20.0 20.0 33.2 0.0 0.0 1328.0 3.60 49.0 0.0 352.8 0.75 20.0 60.0 3309.0 X  

010-0269  49) 836(ILFAP  VERM LITTLETRIB 2750
32.0 31.9 1020.8 20.0 12.0 31.9 8.0 32.9 1292.0 2.33 32.0 0.0 149.1 0.75 12.0 36.0 2498.0 X  

010-0272  RDCURTIS I-57 2154
219.0 91.0 19929.0 30.0 30.0 91.0 0.0 0.0 5460.0 3.60 219.0 30.0 2008.8 0.00 0.0 0.0 27398.0  X

010-0275  1513) 10(FASILL  CREEKCAMP 1850
134.0 32.0 4288.0 30.0 11.5 32.0 18.5 33.2 1964.4 3.60 134.0 11.5 1130.4 0.75 18.5 55.5 7439.0 X  

010-0276  136) (US 709FAP  DITCHBIG 2850
81.0 36.0 2916.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 37.3 2238.0 3.60 81.0 0.0 583.2 0.75 30.0 90.0 5828.0 X  

010-0277  22) (CH 518FAS I-74 6400
219.0 40.0 8760.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 41.2 2472.0 3.60 219.0 0.0 1576.8 0.75 30.0 90.0 12899.0 X  

010-0280  836) (FAP 49ILL  FORKSALT 3300
350.0 36.0 12600.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 37.3 2238.0 3.60 350.0 0.0 2520.0 0.75 30.0 90.0 17448.0 X  

010-0281  47) (IL 326FAP  RIVERSANGAMON 3400
215.0 36.0 7740.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 37.3 2238.0 3.60 215.0 0.0 1548.0 0.75 30.0 90.0 11616.0 X  

010-0283  136) (US 709FAP  SLOUGHWILDCAT 2700
135.1 32.0 4323.2 30.0 15.0 32.0 15.0 33.2 1956.0 3.60 135.1 15.0 1188.7 0.75 15.0 45.0 7513.0 X  

010-0284  836) (FAP 49IL  RIV VERMILIONLITTLE 2750
110.0 32.0 3520.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 31.2 1872.0 3.60 110.0 0.0 792.0 0.75 30.0 90.0 6274.0 X  

010-0285  24CH  57FAI 600
222.0 28.0 6216.0 30.0 15.0 28.0 15.0 28.9 1707.0 3.60 222.0 15.0 1814.4 0.75 15.0 45.0 9783.0 X  

010-0286  130) (IL 808FAP  RIVER EMBARRAS BRANCHE. 3500
121.0 36.0 4356.0 30.0 15.0 36.0 15.0 36.9 2187.0 3.60 121.0 15.0 1087.2 0.75 15.0 45.0 7676.0 X  

010-0287  47) (IL 326FAP  RIVERSANGAMON 5100
380.0 41.8 15865.0 30.0 30.0 41.8 0.0 0.0 2505.0 3.10 380.0 30.0 2728.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 21098.0  X

010-0288  230TR I-74 150
222.0 28.0 6216.0 30.0 15.0 28.0 15.0 29.2 1716.0 3.60 222.0 15.0 1814.4 0.75 15.0 45.0 9792.0 X  

010-0289   50CH  74FAI 2050
327.6 49.1 16085.2 30.0 30.0 49.1 0.0 0.0 2946.0 3.40 327.6 30.0 2635.7 0.00 0.0 0.0 21667.0  X

010-0291  RDWINDSOR I-57 11300
215.0 47.3 10169.5 30.0 30.0 47.3 0.0 0.0 2838.0 3.33 215.0 15.0 1631.7 0.00 0.0 0.0 14640.0  X

 

 FT) (SQTOTALS 702,975  290,040  412,935
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 COUNTY   CHAMPAIGN QUANTITIES; OFSCHEDULE

 PROTECTION & CONTROLTRAFFIC  PROGRESS &PROSECUTION

RURALURBAN

SIGNING

DETOUR

 WITH701451

701601 701501 701201

 200) <(ADT

CLOSURE

ROAD

70200000

 DETAILD5

LOCATION SUMMARY

 Days)(Calendar

 SIGNMESSAGE

CHANGEABLE

 DAYSWORKING PROSECUTION

SN  CARRIEDROUTE  CROSSEDFEATURE ADT

010-0033  RAMP17.79&17.17I-74  17.17 RMP &I-74 10500
 4    C17  SN 1 WD; 1/24-701601;  0.5  LANE 1/2 PER HRS2  X

010-0039  1512) 150(FASUS  BRANCHSALINE 5800
   2  C20  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0040  1512) 150(FASUS  199A TR RR CNRL &UP 2850
   2  C20  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0053  47) (IL 326FAP STREAM 3550
   2  C27  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0058  136) (US 709FAP  CREEK TREELONE 1350
   2  M1  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0082  ST) 516(ELMFAS I-57 250
    1 C25  SN 1 WD; 1/41-70200000;  0.25  HOURS2 X  

010-0103  7138FAU I-57 7600
  2   C7  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701501;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0105  225TR I-57 1200
   2  C5  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0128  531) 18(FASCH I-57 4900
   2  C5  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0132  7166) ST(FAUNEIL I-74 19300
 4    C16  SN 1 WD; 1/24-701601;  0.5  LANE PER HRS2  X

010-0145  B 297TR I-57 75
    1 C4  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2 X  

010-0146  19) (CH STMARKET I-72 650
   2  C8  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0158 FAU7177(LINC) I-74 7100
 4    C16  SN 1 WD; 1/24-701601;  0.5  LANE PER HRS2  X

010-0159  1521) 50(FASCH I-74 9700
 4    C12  SN 1 WD; 14-701601;  1  LANE 1/2 PER HRS2  X

010-0160  26TR I-72 175
    1 C8  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2 X  

010-0161  35TR I-57 150
    1 C25  SN 1 WD; 1/41-70200000;  0.25  HOURS2 X  

010-0162  A 37TR I-57 375
   2  C25  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0163  45TR I-57 225
   2  C23  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0164  59TR I-57 75
    1 C23  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2  X

010-0165  83TR I-57 450
   2  C23  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0166  94TR I-72 950
   2  C8  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0167  104TR I-74 275
   2  C12  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0169  813FAP I-74 400
   2  C12  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0170  7155) RD(FAUDUNCAN  725FAP 8700
  2   C7  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701501;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0171  146TR I-57 1000
   2  C13  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0172  170TR I-57 550
   2  C14  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0173  7110) 173(FAUTR I-74 3700
  2   C17  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701501;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0175  RDHIGHCROSS I-74 4500
   2  C18  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0177  7206FAU I-74 450
   2  C18  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0179  251TR I-57 100
    1 C4  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2 X  

010-0180  258TR I-74 25
    1 C19  SN 1 WD; 1/21-70200000;  0.5  HOURS2 X  

010-0181  283TR I-57 50
    1 C4  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2 X  

010-0182  296TR I-74 159
    1 C21  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2  X

010-0183  312TR I-74 200
    1 C21  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2 X  

010-0185  ST(FAS533)MARKET I-57 5600
   2  C14  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0186  AVE (PROSPECTFAP804 I-74 31400
 4    C15  SN 1 WD; 1/24-701601;  0.5  LANE PER HRS2  X

010-0189  27TR I-57 100
    1 C25  SN 1 WD; 1/41-70200000;  0.25  HOURS2 X  

010-0207  10TR I-74 350
   2  C10  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0208  30CTR I-74 300
   2  C10  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X
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 COUNTY   CHAMPAIGN QUANTITIES; OFSCHEDULE

 PROTECTION & CONTROLTRAFFIC  PROGRESS &PROSECUTION

RURALURBAN

SIGNING

DETOUR

 WITH701451

701601 701501 701201
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CLOSURE

ROAD

70200000

 DETAILD5

LOCATION SUMMARY

 Days)(Calendar
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 DAYSWORKING PROSECUTION

SN  CARRIEDROUTE  CROSSEDFEATURE ADT

010-0212  136) (US 709FAP  CREEKOWL 2700
   2  C26  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0214  136) (US 709FAP  RIVERSANGAMON 2700
   2  C26  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0220  516) 12(FASCH  RIVER FORKSALT 2300
   2  C22  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0221  516) 12(FASCH  DIT FORK SALTUPPER 1100
   2  C22  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0235  1518) 150(FASUS  RIVERSANGAMON 10400
  2   C11  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701501;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0236  836) 49(FAPILL STREAM 2750
   2  C2  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0239  47) (IL 326FAP STREAM 3600
   2  C27  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0240  526) 16(FASCH  RIVER EMBARRAS BRE 600
   2  C1  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0244  12) 522(CHFAS DITCH 500
   2  C1  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0250  16) 525(CHFAS  RIVER EMBARRAS BRE 1000
   2  C1  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0252  136) (US 709FAP  VERMILION FORKSALT 4800
   2  C24  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0254  813FAP I-57 2650
 4    C13  SN 1 WD; 2/34-701601;  0.67  LANE PER HRS2  X

010-0262  54IL  RIVERSANG. 950
   2  M2  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0267  10) 7123(ILFAU  RIVERKASKASKIA 3200
   2  C9  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0268  49) 836(ILFAP STREAM 2750
   2  C3  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0269  49) 836(ILFAP  VERM LITTLETRIB 2750
   2  C2  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0272  RDCURTIS I-57 2154
 4    C6  SN 1 WD; 2/34-701601;  0.67  LANE PER HRS2  X

010-0275  1513) 10(FASILL  CREEKCAMP 1850
   2  C9  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0276  136) (US 709FAP  DITCHBIG 2850
   2  C24  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0277  22) (CH 518FAS I-74 6400
   2  C21  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0280  836) (FAP 49ILL  FORKSALT 3300
   2  C3  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0281  47) (IL 326FAP  RIVERSANGAMON 3400
   2  C27  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0283  136) (US 709FAP  SLOUGHWILDCAT 2700
   2  C26  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0284  836) (FAP 49IL  RIV VERMILIONLITTLE 2750
   2  C2  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0285  24CH  57FAI 600
   2  C19  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0286  130) (IL 808FAP  RIVER EMBARRAS BRANCHE. 3500
   2  C1  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

010-0287  47) (IL 326FAP  RIVERSANGAMON 5100
  2   C11  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701501;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0288  230TR I-74 150
    1 C18  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2 X  

010-0289   50CH  74FAI 2050
  2   C11  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701501;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

010-0291  RDWINDSOR I-57 11300
  2   C6  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701501;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

 

 DAYS CALENDAR CMS and SET-UPS P &TC  28 14 86 12 0 28

 STANDARD PER DAYSWORKING  4 3 17 4
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-

-

-
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-
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-

-$MODELNAME$

          

          

          

4/21/2015

          

          

          

          

DEWITT & MCLEAN COUNTY QUANTITIES

 COUNTY   DEWITT QUANTITIES; OFSCHEDULE

 MEASUREMENTSACTUAL

DECK
 SLABSAPPROACH  TOP) & FACE  (HUB,PARAPETS  TOP) & (FACE CURB BTYPE

 FT)(SQ

TOTAL
RURAL URBAN

(FT)

LENGTH
PARAPET/CURB

INSIDE

DIMENSIONS

PARAPET/CURB

BEYOND

DIMENSIONS

 FT)(SQ

AREA

Typ.)

6'(3.

TOP

 &FACE

HUB,  (FT)LENGTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

 Typ.)9"(

TOP

 &FACE
LENGTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

 -E)(E

LENGTH

)(F-F

WIDTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

DECK

ALONG

APPR.

ALONG

APPR.

ALONG

SN  CARRIEDROUTE  CROSSEDFEATURE ADT
LENGTH WIDTH LENGTH WIDTH

020-0024  RELOCATED 5TR I-74 75
256.5 26.5 6797.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.80 256.5 0.0 1949.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 8747.0 X  

020-0035  71) (FAP 54IL  CREEK SALT TOTRIB 3850
107.5 65.0 6987.5 30.0 13.5 65.0 16.5 66.2 3939.6 3.60 107.5 13.5 968.4 0.75 16.5 24.8 11921.0 X  

020-0058  150) 1517(USFAS  CREEKSALT 1650
175.0 32.0 5600.0 30.0 0.0 32.0 30.0 33.2 1992.0 3.60 175.0 0.0 1260.0 0.75 30.0 90.0 8942.0 X  

020-0064  54) (IL 71FAP  CREEKSALT 1350
172.7 32.0 5526.4 30.0 15.0 32.0 15.0 33.8 1974.0 3.60 172.7 15.0 1459.4 0.75 15.0 45.0 9005.0 X  

  

 FT SQTOTAL  38,615  38,615    

 COUNTY   MCLEAN QUANTITIES; OFSCHEDULE

 MEASUREMENTSACTUAL

DECK
 SLABSAPPROACH  TOP) & FACE  (HUB,PARAPETS  TOP) & (FACE CURB BTYPE

 FT)(SQ

TOTAL
RURAL URBAN

(FT)

LENGTH
PARAPET/CURB

INSIDE

DIMENSIONS

PARAPET/CURB

BEYOND

DIMENSIONS

 FT)(SQ

AREA

Typ.)

6'(3.

TOP

 &FACE

HUB,  (FT)LENGTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

 Typ.)9"(

TOP

 &FACE
LENGTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

 -E)(E

LENGTH

)(F-F

WIDTH

 FT)(SQ

AREA

DECK

ALONG

APPR.

ALONG

APPR.

ALONG

SN  CARRIEDROUTE  CROSSEDFEATURE ADT
LENGTH WIDTH LENGTH WIDTH

057-0085  54ILL STREAM 1050
30.0 40.0 1200.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.30 30.0 0.0 138.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 1338.0 X  

057-0100  136US  STREAMSMALL 1100
30.0 39.2 1176.0 30.0 0.0 39.2 30.0 39.2 2352.0 2.30 30.0 0.0 138.0 0.75 30.0 90.0 3756.0 X  

057-0110  165ILL  CREEKMACKINAW 1050
245.5 32.0 7856.0 20.0 20.0 32.0 0.0 0.0 1280.0 3.60 245.5 20.0 2055.6 0.00 0.0 0.0 11192.0 X  

057-0122  30 CH 6374FAU  BLOOMNGTN OFI-74/SE 1600
304.3 26.5 8064.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.60 304.3 12.0 2363.8 0.00 0.0 0.0 10428.0  X

057-0123  296TR  BLOOMNGTN OFI-74/SE 400
272.0 26.5 7208.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.60 272.0 12.0 2131.2 0.00 0.0 0.0 9340.0  X

057-0124  29 CH 6431FAU  BLOOMNGTN OFI-74/SE 1550
265.5 26.5 7035.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.60 265.5 12.0 2084.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 9121.0  X

057-0130  366ATR I-74 100
267.2 26.5 7080.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.60 267.2 12.0 2096.6 0.00 0.0 0.0 9178.0 X  

057-0131  390TR  LEROY OF W MII-74/2 100
280.0 26.5 7420.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.60 280.0 15.0 2232.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 9652.0 X  

057-0132  SP#2488 119SBI I-74 5700
225.4 65.5 14763.7 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 20.0 1200.0 3.60 225.4 12.0 1795.7 0.75 18.0 54.0 17814.0 X  

057-0135  136US I-74 1250
319.7 65.5 20940.4 30.0 12.0 20.0 18.0 20.0 1200.0 3.60 319.7 12.0 2474.6 0.75 18.0 54.0 24669.0 X  

057-0149  SP#2488 119SBI  CREEKSALT 650
21.4 40.0 856.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 856.0 X  

057-0150  1478FAS CREEK 650
21.3 40.0 852.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 852.0 X  

057-0185  136US  CREEK SALTBRANCH 1250
214.8 32.0 6872.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 32.0 1920.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 8792.0 X  

057-0191  9ILL  CREEKBRAYS 1700
52.5 32.0 1680.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 1680.0 X  

057-0200  SP#2488 119SBI  CREEK SALT FKW 700
147.5 32.0 4720.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 33.2 1328.0 3.60 147.5 0.0 1062.0 0.75 20.0 60.0 7170.0 X  

057-0214  SB 816 RAMPI-39  CD#2284/2287I-55& 1600
271.9 26.0 7069.4 100.0 12.0 27.2 88.0 30.0 5932.8 3.60 271.9 0.0 1957.7 0.75 12.0 36.0 14996.0  X

057-0218  136US  CREEKSALT 1250
114.0 30.0 3420.0 45.0 12.0 31.2 33.0 24.0 2332.8 3.60 114.0 0.0 820.8 0.75 12.0 36.0 6610.0 X  

057-0220  165ILL  RIVER MACKINAWBR 800
70.0 32.0 2240.0 20.0 12.0 33.2 8.0 22.0 1148.8 3.60 70.0 0.0 504.0 0.75 12.0 36.0 3929.0 X  

057-0221  165ILL  RIVER MACKINAWBR 1050
76.9 32.0 2460.8 34.0 12.0 33.2 22.0 22.0 1764.8 3.60 76.9 0.0 553.7 0.75 12.0 36.0 4816.0 X  

057-0222  165ILL  RIVER MACKINAWBR 1050
84.3 32.0 2697.6 42.0 10.0 33.2 32.0 22.0 2072.0 3.60 84.3 0.0 607.0 0.75 10.0 30.0 5407.0 X  

057-0224  150US  CREEKKICKAPOO 4650
62.0 40.0 2480.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 41.2 2472.0 3.60 62.0 0.0 446.4 0.75 30.0 90.0 5489.0  X

057-0241  150US  FORK) (N CREEKSALT 950
120.0 32.0 3840.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 32.8 1968.0 3.60 120.0 0.0 864.0 0.75 30.0 90.0 6762.0 X  

057-0246  150US   CREEKKICKAPOO 7600
147.5 40.0 5900.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 40.8 2448.0 3.60 147.5 0.0 1062.0 0.75 30.0 90.0 9500.0  X

057-0248  165) (IL 2484FAS  CREEKMONEY 450
116.0 32.0 3712.0 30.0 15.0 32.0 15.0 33.8 1974.0 3.60 116.0 15.0 1051.2 0.75 15.0 45.0 6783.0 X  

 

 FT SQTOTAL  190,130  131,256 58,874
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-$MODELNAME$

          

          

          

4/21/2015

          

          

          

          

DEWITT & MCLEAN COUNTY TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION
 COUNTY   DEWITT QUANTITIES; OFSCHEDULE

 PROTECTION & CONTROLTRAFFIC  PROGRESS &PROSECUTION

RURALURBAN

SIGNING

DETOUR

 WITH701451

701601 701501 701201

 200) <(ADT

CLOSURE

ROAD

70200000

 DETAILD5

LOCATION SUMMARY

Days)

(Calendar

 SIGNMESSAGE

CHANGEABLE

 DAYSWORKING PROSECUTION

SN  CARRIEDROUTE  CROSSEDFEATURE ADT

020-0024  RELOCATED 5TR I-74 75
    1 M3  SN 1 WD; 1/21-70200000;  0.5  HOURS2 X  

020-0035  71) (FAP 54IL  CREEK SALT TOTRIB 3850
 4    D1  SN 1 WD; 14-701601;  1  LANE 1/2 PER HRS2 X  

020-0058  150) 1517(USFAS  CREEKSALT 1650
   2  D1  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

020-0064  54) (IL 71FAP  CREEKSALT 1350
   2  D1  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

 

 DAYS CALENDAR CMS and SET-UPS P &TC  4  4 1  3

 STANDARD PER DAYSWORKING  1  1 1

 COUNTY   MCLEAN QUANTITIES; OFSCHEDULE

 PROTECTION & CONTROLTRAFFIC  PROGRESS &PROSECUTION

RURALURBAN

SIGNING

DETOUR

 WITH701451

701601 701501 701201

 200) <(ADT

CLOSURE

ROAD

70200000

 DETAILD5

LOCATION SUMMARY

Days)

(Calendar

 SIGNMESSAGE

CHANGEABLE

 DAYSWORKING PROSECUTION

SN  CARRIEDROUTE  CROSSEDFEATURE ADT

057-0085  54ILL STREAM 1050
   2  M2  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0100  136US  STREAMSMALL 1100
   2  M1  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0110  165ILL  CREEKMACKINAW 1050
   2  M9  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0122  30 CH 6374FAU  BLOOMNGTN OFI-74/SE 1600
   2  M6  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2  X

057-0123  296TR  BLOOMNGTN OFI-74/SE 400
   2  M6  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2  X

057-0124  29 CH 6431FAU  BLOOMNGTN OFI-74/SE 1550
   2  M6  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2  X

057-0130  366ATR I-74 100
    1 M5  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2 X  

057-0131  390TR  LEROY OF W MII-74/2 100
    1 M5  SN 1 WD; 1/31-70200000;  0.33  HOURS2 X  

057-0132  SP#2488 119SBI I-74 5700
 4    M4  SN 1 WD; 14-701601;  1  LANE 1/2 PER HRS2 X  

057-0135  136US I-74 1250
 4    M3  SN 1 WD; 14-701601;  1  LANE 1/2 PER HRS2 X  

057-0149  SP#2488 119SBI  CREEKSALT 650
   2  M4  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0150  1478FAS CREEK 650
   2  M4  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0185  136US  CREEK SALTBRANCH 1250
   2  M4  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0191  9ILL  CREEKBRAYS 1700
   2  M8  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0200  SP#2488 119SBI  CREEK SALT FKW 700
   2  M4  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0214  SB 816 RAMPI-39  CD#2284/2287I-55& 1600
1     M7  CLOSURE RAMP SB 39FAI 28 2  SEALING &SETUP  X

057-0218  136US  CREEKSALT 1250
   2  M1  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0220  165ILL  RIVER MACKINAWBR 800
   2  M9  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0221  165ILL  RIVER MACKINAWBR 1050
   2  M9  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0222  165ILL  RIVER MACKINAWBR 1050
   2  M9  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0224  150US  CREEKKICKAPOO 4650
   2  M6  SN 1 WD; 1/42-701201;  0.25  SIDE PER HRS2  X

057-0241  150US  FORK) (N CREEKSALT 950
   2  M3  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

057-0246  150US   CREEKKICKAPOO 7600
   2  M5  SN 1 WD; 1/32-701201;  0.33  SIDE PER HRS2  X

057-0248  165) (IL 2484FAS  CREEKMONEY 450
   2  M8  SN 1 WD; 1/22-701201;  0.5  SIDE PER HRS2 X  

 

 DAYS CALENDAR CMS and SET-UPS P &TC 1 8  38 2 28 11

 STANDARD PER DAYSWORKING 2 2  6 1



DISTRICT 5 DETAIL NO. 70200000

(millimeters) unless otherwise shown.

Note: All dimensions are in INCHES
*** CHAMPAIGN, DEWITT & MCLEAN COUNTIES

** FY 2016 BRIDGE DECK SEALING
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11/06

12/07

09/09 - KJT

           

(1.2 m x 1.2 m)

48" x 48"

(1.2 m x 1.2 m)

48" x 48"

(1.2 m x 1.2 m)

48" x 48"

(1.2 m x 1.2 m)

48" x 48"

(150 m)

500'

(150 m)

500'

< >

LOCAL TRAFFIC

AND CLOSED TO

 1000' (300 m)

LOCAL TRAFFIC

OR OPEN TO

  1000' (300 m) 

(150 m)

500'

(150 m)

500'

5.
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12.
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10.

 

 

 9.

 

 

 

 

 

 8.

 

 

 7.

 

   

 

 6.

 MILES OR FRACTIONS OF A MILE.

 GIVE THE DISTANCE TO THE BARRICADE IN

 THE CLOSURE. THE ADDITIONAL SIGN SHALL 

 MAJOR INTERSECTING ROAD IN ADVANCE OF

 AN ADDITIONAL SIGN MAY BE REQUIRED AT A

 

 PROVIDED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

 TRAFFIC DEVICES SHALL BE ERECTED AND

 WHICH WORK IS BEING PERFORMED, ADDITIONAL

 WHEN A SIDEROAD INTERSECTS THE HIGHWAY ON

 

 FORMS BT. 725 AND BT. 726 ARE REQUIRED.

 

 SLIGHTLY TO FIT FIELD CONDITIONS.

 LONGITUDINAL DIMENSIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED

 

 THE SERIES.

 BE INSTALLED ABOVE THE FIRST TWO SIGNS IN

 OF THE WORK AREA.  FLASHING LIGHTS SHALL

 USED AT NIGHT ON EACH APPROACH IN ADVANCE

 A MINIMUM OF TWO FLASHING LIGHTS SHALL BE

 

 CLOSURE TIME EXCEEDS FOUR DAYS.

 ALL SIGNS SHALL BE POST MOUNTED IF THE

 

 OPEN TO LOCAL TRAFFIC.

 SIDES OF THE TY III BARRICADES IF ROAD IS

 REFLECTORIZED STRIPING SHALL APPEAR ON BOTH

STOP

STOP

SEE NOTE #2
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W21-1100(0)48
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CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

LEFT HALF

CLOSED

RIGHT HALF

HALF CLOSED
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HALF CLOSED
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MAINLINE ROUTE (UNDER CONSTRUCTION SEE NOTE #9)
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100' (30.0 m) MAX.

30' (9.0 m) MIN.

CLOSED

AHEAD
W20-5(0)-48

LANE

FLAGMAN

AHEAD

W20-7a(0)-48

OR

W20-7(0)-48

RIGHT
LANE

CLOSED

AHEAD
W20-5(0)-48

FLAGMAN

AHEAD

W20-7a(0)-48

OR

W20-7(0)-48

W21-1100(0)-48

BARRICADE

AHEAD

W20-3(0)48

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD
BARRICADE

AHEAD

W21-1100(0)-48ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

W20-3(0)48

TYPE III BARRICADES SHALL BE AS SHOWN ON

"TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF TYPE III BARRICADES

CLOSING A ROAD".  EACH TYPE III BARRICADE

SHALL HAVE TWO FLASHING AMBER LIGHTS

MOUNTED ABOVE IT.

WHERE A STOP CONDITION EXISTS, AS SHOWN

ABOVE, WARNING SIGNS MAY BE OMITTED IN

ADVANCE OF THE "STOP" SIGN.

STANDARD 701901 SHALL APPLY FOR THE

ALL SIGNS SHALL BE POST MOUNTED IF THE

CLOSURE TIME EXCEEDS FOUR DAYS.

OF DARKNESS.

EACH ADVANCE WARNING SIGN DURING HOURS

ONE FLASHING LIGHT IS REQUIRED ABOVE

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

LONGITUDINAL DIMENSIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED

SLIGHTLY TO FIT FIELD CONDITIONS.

FORMS BT 725 AND BT 726 ARE REQUIRED.

THE MAINLINE ROUTE TEMPORARY TRAFFIC

CONTROL SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE

PLANS, SPECIAL PROVISIONS AND STANDARD

SPECIFICATIONS.

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

BARRICADE

AHEAD

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

BARRICADE

AHEAD

PLACEMENT & MANUFACTURE OF TYPE III

BARRICADES.

W21-1100(0)-48 W20-3(0)-48
(TYPE A)

FLASHING AMBER LIGHT

 

(SEE NOTE 1)

TYPE III BARRICADE

W21-1100(0)-48W20-3(0)-48

ROAD CLOSURE

GENERAL NOTES

AREA

WORK

TRAFFIC FLOW

 

WORK AREA

 

TYPE I OR TYPE II BARRICADE

CONE (DAYLIGHT HOURS ONLY), DRUM,

 

(WHILE WORK IS BEING PERFORMED)

FLAGGER WITH TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN

 

FLASHING LIGHT

 

TYPE III BARRICADE (SEE NOTE)

GENERAL NOTES

SYMBOLS

SYMBOLS

SIDEROAD /   STREET CLOSURE

DIRECTLY IN FRONT OF THE BARRICADE.

AN NCHRP 350 TEMPORARY SIGN SUPPORT

AVAILABLE, THE SIGNS MAY BE MOUNTED ON

SIGN PANEL WHICH MEETS NCHRP 350 IS NOT

IF A TYPE III BARRICADE WITH AN ATTACHED

PLACEMENT & DESIGN OF TYPE III BARRICADES.

STANDARD 701901 SHALL APPLY FOR THE

(30 m) OF THE INTERSECTION.

SIGN WHEN THE ROAD IS CLOSED WITHIN 100' 

ARE REQUIRED IN ADVANCE OF THE "STOP" 

WHEN A STOP CONDITION EXISTS, NO SIGNS 

WORK AREA.

ABOVE, SHALL BE PLACED AT EACH END OF THE

TYPE III BARRICADES, EQUIPPED AS IN NOTE 1

EXCEEDS 1000' (300 m), ANOTHER SET OF

IF THE ROAD IS OPEN TO LOCAL TRAFFIC OR

FLASHING AMBER LIGHTS MOUNTED ABOVE IT.

EACH TYPE III BARRICADE SHALL HAVE TWO

OF TYPE III BARRICADES CLOSING A ROAD".

STANDARD 701901 "TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

TYPE III BARRICADES SHALL BE AS SHOWN ON

TO ARTICLE 109.04. 

ENTRANCES WILL BE PAID FOR ACCORDING

THE ENGINEER TO CLOSE SIDE ROADS AND

AND/OR ADDITIONAL BARRICADES REQUIRED BY

AND ENTRANCES REMAINING OPEN TO TRAFFIC

ALL FLAGGERS REQUIRED AT SIDE ROADS
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